Pos Name

Club Age Class Score Time

1st Simon Lanckham
2nd David Williams
3rd Eloise Lee

4th Chris McCartney
5th Richard Price
6th James Thomas
7th  Ifor Powell

8th Adam Bushnell
9th Richard Davies
10th Miranda Mackereth
11th Greg Best

12th Barry Houghton
13th Lawrence Jones
14th lan Hopkins

15th Alex Hudson
16th Mykyta Chubynsky
17th Andy Hemsted
18th James Burn

19th Adrian Bailey
20th Jenny Uff

21st Sally Ingram

HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
BOK
WCH
HOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
WRE
WRE
HOC
oD
HOC
IND
HOC
HOC
HOC

M21
M60
W35
M55
M21
M35
M55
M35
M65
W60
M60
M75
M70
M55
M40
M45
M75
M40
M55
W75
W65

230 50:37
230 54:02
230 54:04
230 55:38
230 58:05
230 59:57
210 59:55
200 57:04
170 58:09
160 57:29
160 57:35
160 58:48
148 64:07
135 61:26
130 57:01
114 61:36
110 61:00
100 55:59

84 66:36

40 56:17

11 60:50

Burlish Top WEE
January 09, 2025
RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk

Licensed to: HOC

Page 1/1
Printed Fri 15:22



