Burlish Top WEE

January 09, 2025

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Score	Time
1st	Simon Lanckham	HOC	M21	230	50:37
2nd	David Williams	HOC	M60	230	54:02
3rd	Eloise Lee	HOC	W35	230	54:04
4th	Chris McCartney	HOC	M55	230	55:38
5th	Richard Price	HOC	M21	230	58:05
6th	James Thomas	HOC	M35	230	59:57
7th	Ifor Powell	BOK	M55	210	59:55
8th	Adam Bushnell	WCH	M35	200	57:04
9th	Richard Davies	HOC	M65	170	58:09
10th	Miranda Mackereth	HOC	W60	160	57:29
11th	Greg Best	NGOC	M60	160	57:35
12th	Barry Houghton	HOC	M75	160	58:48
13th	Lawrence Jones	WRE	M70	148	64:07
14th	lan Hopkins	WRE	M55	135	61:26
15th	Alex Hudson	HOC	M40	130	57:01
16th	Mykyta Chubynsky	OD	M45	114	61:36
17th	Andy Hemsted	HOC	M75	110	61:00
18th	James Burn	IND	M40	100	55:59
19th	Adrian Bailey	HOC	M55	84	66:36
20th	Jenny Uff	HOC	W75	40	56:17
21st	Sally Ingram	HOC	W65	11	60:50